Club Championship

Name
Chisnall, Benjy
Stead, Nick P
Wilding, Dean
MacDonald, Stuart
Fisher, Thomas
Martynowicz, Voitek
Newton, Martin
Wood, Paul
Johnstone, Gavin
Goodwin, Liam
Andrew, Ethan
Holman, Peter
Hall, Leo
Chaplin, Paul A
Faulkner, John
Scerri, Michael
Tutass, Sam

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1682
1838
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1821
1019
1283
1214
1604
1261
1364
1527
1582
1416
1360
1231
1146
967

Cretu, Liviu-Alexandru 332
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